Simeto 120cm Wall Hung Vanity Unit

OPTIONS

U8390

Simeto 124cm workt

op for vessel

ILLUSTRATED PRODUCT DETAILS

us374

U8380
us374
A6505

u8380

us374
A6505

w:1240 x d:500

49.90 KG
24.00 KG
2.65 KG

Laminated / MFC / Foil
Wrapped MDF

Fine Fireclay

Chrome Plated Metal

FINISH OPTIONS

U8380 . Dark Grey (AS)

U8s374 White (01)

A6505 Chrome (AA)

A6505 11 Litres per minute @ 3
bar pressure

Components by Studio Levien

(AS) Dark Grey

(WL) Bamboo

EN 14749:2005

Ideal Standard (UK) Ltd. makes every effort to ensure that the information provided on its website is accurate.
However, we cannot guarantee this, and accept no liability for any information or advice given via its website.

(AU) Safari (WG) Gloss White

(KP) Inox
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